
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)

Session detail for 'Pre‐Bid Conference ‐ IFB 21‐01 West Houston Campus Expansion Project':

Participant Name Email

1 arturo.lopez@hccs.edu arturo.lopez@hccs.edu

6 C.A Walker Construction roberts@cawalker.net

7 arturo.lopez@hccs.edu arturo.lopez@hccs.edu

8 Patrick Johnson pcj@pcj‐usa.com

9 Mickey Gammenthaler mgammenthaler@flintco.com

10 cruz.nikole@hccs.edu cruz.nikole@hccs.edu

11 Michelle Motley mmotley@tribblestephens.com

12 Justin King jking@sedalco.com

13 Mark Elpers Mark.Elpers@skanska.com

14 Daniel Lee yong315@gmail.com

15 Tikpha Asuncion tikpha.asuncion@hccs.edu

16 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

17 gavin.joseph@hccs.edu gavin.joseph@hccs.edu

18 Joseph Gavin gavin.joseph@hccs.edu

19 etaylor etaylor@sedalco.com

20 Kaitlin Ward kaitlin.ward@skanska.com

21 CFife cfife@bartlettcocke.com

22 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu

23 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu

24 Ben Sauceda bsauceda@harrisonkornberg.com

25 J.P. Chandler J.P.Chandler@skanska.com

26 IKERD ‐ Joe Powell jpowell@ikerd.com

27 RLayo ray.layo@whiting‐turner.com

29 Nathan Clark nathan@griesenbeck.com

30 Mario Moran mmoran@harrisonkornberg.com

31 Alayne Bryant abryant@satpon.com

32 Roger Pombrol roger@emerald‐standard.com

33 Layle McKelvey lmckelvey@manhattanconstruction.com

34 Jason Fuller jfuller@manhattanconstruction.com

36 Art Theriot II arttheriot@satpon.com

37 RBrowning rbrowning@manhattanconstruction.com

38 veronica.douglas@hccs.edu veronica.douglas@hccs.edu

39 Charles Pelini cpelini@harrisonkornberg.com

40 Mike Hwang Mike@thecronus.com

41 Brooklynn Barnett barnb@fordav.com

42 Robbie.Conway robbie.conway@iescomm.com

43 Stephen Cheatham stephen.cheatham@mstrategicpartners.com

45 Scott Crain scrain@eereed.com

47 Ismael Gil igil@ngilelectric.com

48 Charles Reagan creagan@satpon.com

49 David Hill dhill@hoar.com

50 jmarshall jmarshall@satpon.com

51 Aaron Boyer Aaron.Boyer@emrelevator.com

52 Dustin Adler dustin@griesenbeck.com



53 Don Barnett dbarnett@emerald‐standard.com

54 Timothy Weddle tim.weddle@skanska.com

55 Jenny Puls jenny.puls@skanska.com

56 David Payne dpayne@odonnellsnider.com

57 michael.trest michael.trest@hccs.edu

58 EDEES EDEES@HGIUSA.COM

59 Neil Nesmith nnesmith@sligroup.com

60 Brian White bwhite@eereed.com

61 David Deita ddeita@tcco.com

62 Tim tim@noslar.com

63 craig claxton ccclax@aol.com

64 Alexa Bafalis abafalis@tcco.com

66 Nicole Adams nicole.adams@skanska.com

67 Kathleen Anzivino kathleen.anzivino@hccs.edu

68 Joseph Harrold (Gadberry Construction) Joseph@gccorp.net

70 Andy Tandon atandon@tcco.com

71 Maxx Builders akshay@maxxbuilders.com

72 Nicholas Weiss nweiss@harrisonkornberg.com

73 Alyssa alyssa@ryanconstructionsvcs.com

74 Todd Longfellow longt@fordav.com

75 Michael Dovalina mdovalina@arch‐con.com

76 Matt Daniel mdaniel@satpon.com

77 Bill Morehouse bill.morehouse@entechsales.com

78 Charles Vardman charles.vardman@mstrategicpartners.com

79 Andrew Halphen ahalphen@manhattanconstruction.com

80 EDeLeon edeleon@iesmartsystems.com

81 Nicholas Weiss nweiss@harrisonkornberg.com

82 Kimberly Burke kimberly.burke@skanska.com

84 mdamek mdamek@championfs.com

85 Stephanie Wigger stephanie.wigger@skanska.com

86 Jb jacob.busch@carrier.com

87 eric kim eric.kim@wurzelbuilders.com

88 Mike Hwang Mike@thecronus.com

89 TREP Development & Construction m.lucas@treproi.com

90 Bill Morehouse billm22291@yahoo.com

91 Melissa Boyd mboyd@manhattanconstruction.com

92 Brian Benefiel bbenefiel@hoar.com

93 Rene rene.gonzalez@soapeng.com

94 Dan Finch dan.finch@skanska.com

96 Matt Purcell mpurcell@cobbmechanical.com

97 victor washington victor@wsatx.com

98 Doug Gearman dgearman@tcco.com

100 Michelle Levi Michelle@cornerstoneconmgmt.com

103 Ray Gutierrez ray@houstonconstructionservices.net

104 Jonathan Manning jonathan@dbdtx.com

105 Angela Coleman angela.coleman@gutier.com

106 michael pratt mokp2015@gmail.com

107 marshall.heins marshall.heins@hccs.edu



108 Linda McClure lmcclure@tcco.com
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